
4,50 mt

0,26 mt 0,18 mt 0,18 mt 0,18 mt 0,18 mt
3,56 mt 1,66 mt 2,95 mt 2,28 mt 3,32 mt 7,80 mt

0,90 mt

0,38 mt
1,32 mt

GAS

TALLER

ESTACIONAMIENTO

BAÑO

BAÑO
ACUMULADOR DE AIRE

PASILLO DE ACCESO

SALA DE MÁQUINAS

PATIO TRASERO

COCINA

OFICINA 1

OFICINA 2

SALA DE 
POLIMEROS

OFICINA 3

TALLER DE AFILADO
 HERRAMIENTAS

2 mt

1,50 mt

0,24 mt

0,94 mt

0,75 mt

0,70 mt0,70 mt

0,70 mt

1,50 mt
1,95 mt

1,05 mt

BODEGUITA

CLOSET

0,90 mt

COMPRESOR
DE AIRE GRANDE

0,90 mt

0,90 mt

3,55 mt

5,60 mt

7,85 mt

1,85 mt

1,20 mt

0,93 mt

0,73 mt

2,52mt

0,82 mt

1,17 mt

0,98 mt

0,18 mt

2,52 mt

2,00 mt

1,00 mt

1,70 mt

8,74 mt

VEREDA
CALLE

6,00 mt

0,42 mt

0,18 mt 0,18 mt 0,18 mt 0,18 mt
6,00 mt 5,24 mt 1,86 mt 2,59 mt 6,80 mt

 MÁQUINA 2

1,62 mt

1,80mt

0,60 mt

0,96 mt

 MÁQUINA 1

1,62 mt

1,80mt

0,60 mt

0,96 mt

0,90 mt0,90 mt

0,90 m
t

8,53 mt

PRENSA

MESÓNMESÓN

MESÓN

A
R

EN
A

D
O

R
A

LIBRERO / FACTURAS
MÁQUINA

POLIMEROS

MESA DE 
LUZ

PELÍCULAS

LIJADORA

TA
LA

D
R

O

0,50 mt 0,50 mt

0,75 mt

0,90 mt

0,20 m
t

0,90 mt

0,20 m
t

0,50 mt


